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Public Education POWER CLASS
27 February 2017 to 12 May 2017

7:00—7:30 Navigation
7:30—-9:15 Cover material assigned

Beforethe class: Skimread the chapter to be covered

AFTER the class; Reread the chapter and
Completethe Boating Ter ms Exercise & Multiple choice Study Questions and Navigation

Power Class Topic Chapter Navigation
7:00 to 7:30

27 Feb Mon  Opening Class~What Boat isfor you? Ch1l Nav 1

2 Mar Thur Weather & Trailering Ch12& 3 Nav 2

6 Mar Mon Marlinspike (Combined class) Ch11 Nav 3

9 Mar Thur Federal & Rl Regs. (Combined class) Ch2 Nav 4

13 Mar Mon  Boat Handling (Combined class) Ch 4 Nav Review

16 Mar Thur  Aidsto Navigation (Combined class) Ch 5 Nav 5

20 Mar Mon Boat Handling (cont) Ch4 Nav 6

23 Mar Thur  Nav. & EPIRBS& Inland Boating Ch7 Nav 7

27 Mar Mon Rules of the Road (Combined class) Ch 6 Nav Review

30 Mar Thur  Engines (Combined class) Ch10 Nav 8

3 Apr Mon Elect. Navigation (Combined class) Ch 9 Piloting |

6 Apr Thur Radio (Combined class) Ch13 Piloting 11

10 Apr Mon PWC & Sailboats & Safety Ch 8

13 Apr Thur Marlinspike Review & Nav Review Ch 9

17 Apr Mon Final Exam & Practice Knots & Navigation problem

20 Apr Thur Certificates & Guest Speaker
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